== 2018 UNITED CYCLE

~=3 SUNSATIONAL
COMPETITION

Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

Timothy Pomares
Matthew Newnham
Tobiah Wong
William Oddson

Club

Okotoks FSC

Ice Palace FSC

St Albert Skating Centre
Huntington Hills SC

b

Pam Chislett

Date:

20-Apr-2018

2018 United Cycle Sunsational Competition

Edmonton, Alberta
April 20 to 22, 2018

Novice Men (SP)

Category Result Summary

44.15
43.05
34.60
29.60

Section SP
AB/NT/NU 4415 (1)
AB/NT/NU 4305 (2)
AB/NT/NU 3460 (3
AB/NT/NU 29.60 (4)

8:37:29PM

Megan Ure

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



